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CAPILANO
UNIVERSITY

CONFIRMED AGENDA FOR HSC & CAREER ADVISORS’ EVENT

FRIDAY JANUARY 17, 2025 (RUNNING FROM 9 AM — 2:30 PM)

8:30-9:00 AM

9:00-9:10 AM

9:10-9:25 AM

9:25-10:35 AM

10:35-11:00 AM

11:00 AM —11:45 PM

11:45-12: 30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30-1:30 PM

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Check-in at BOSA with refreshments available
Welcome Greeting & Housekeeping Items

Squamish Campus overview with Brian Storey
Presentation 1 by Deans

Coffee & Networking Break in BOSA Foyer
Presentation 2 by Deans

Student Panel and Q&A with Current CapU Students
Grab Lunch Packs to Go

Mini-Fair with CapU Program & Student Support Areas
Program Specific Campus Tours

e New Kinesiology Lab
e Engineering Lab
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